



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WP227 No. 733 of 2025

SMT. PUNITA PATHAK **versus** DR. GOKUL PRASAD BANJARA

Order Sheet

01/08/2025	Mr. Vikash Shrivastava, Mr. Santosh Bharat, learned counsel for the petitioner. Admit. Issue notice to the respondent. PF be paid within a period of 7 days. Call for the record. List thereafter.
Parul	Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge