

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WP227 No. 733 of 2025****SMT. PUNITA PATHAK *versus* DR. GOKUL PRASAD BANJARA****Order Sheet**

12.02.2026	None for the petitioner. Let the matter be listed week after next for consideration of interim applications. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	