



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WP227 No. 733 of 2025

SMT. PUNITA PATHAK **versus** DR. GOKUL PRASAD BANJARA

Order Sheet

08/05/2026	Mr. Santosh Bharat, learned counsel for the petitioner. Herd on application (I. A. No. 03 of 2026) for condonation of delay in payment of Process Fee. On due consideration and for the reason assigned in the application (I. A. No. 03 of 2026), the same is allowed. Delay in payment of P. F. is condoned. Office to verify and proceed further. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ami	